
 
Ref: BBFCB/BSE/2023-24                                July 21, 2023 
 
To, 
BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
25th Floor, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001 
 
Security Code No.: 511501 
ISIN: INE900A01013 
 
Sub: - Intimation of loss of Share Certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 
Dear Sir, 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation regarding 
loss of share certificate(s) and request for issuing duplicate Share Certificate/letter of 
confirmation, from a shareholder as per the details mentioned below: 
 

Name of 
Shareholder 

Folio 
Number 

Share Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive no. No. of 

shares 

  
KAMLESH GUPTA 

5055 20707 

20708 

20709 

20710 

20711 

20712 

20714 

20716 

3065601 – 3065700 

3065701 – 3065800 

3065801 – 3065900 

3065901 – 3066000 

3066001 – 3066100 

3066101 – 3066200 

3066301 – 3066400 

3066501 - 3066600 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

 
We shall issue the duplicate share certificate(s)/ letter of confirmation in lieu of the lost share 
certificates (s), only after necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s). 
 
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you,  
Yours truly, 
 
For and on behalf of  
Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited 
 
 
 
Vaibhav Agrawal 
Company Secretary 
M. No. ACS 70576 
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