

BHARAT BHUSHAN FINANCE & COMMODITY BROKERS LTD.

(Corporate Identity Number : L67120DL1992PLC049038)

Regd. Office: 503, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001

Tel.: 011-49800900 • Fax : 011-49800933

E-mail: commodities@bharatbhushan.com • Website: www.bbinvestments.in

Ref: BBFCB/BSE/2023-24

July 21, 2023

To, BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Security Code No.: 511501 ISIN: INE900A01013

Sub: - Intimation of loss of Share Certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s) and request for issuing duplicate Share Certificate/letter of confirmation, from a shareholder as per the details mentioned below:

Name of Shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate Number	Distinctive no.	No. of shares
	5055	20707	3065601 - 3065700	100
KAMLESH GUPTA		20708	3065701 - 3065800	100
		20709	3065801 - 3065900	100
		20710	3065901 - 3066000	100
		20711	3066001 - 3066100	100
		20712	3066101 - 3066200	100
		20714	3066301 - 3066400	100
		20716	3066501 - 3066600	100

We shall issue the duplicate share certificate(s)/ letter of confirmation in lieu of the lost share certificates (s), only after necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you, Yours truly,

For and on behalf of Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited

Vaibhav Agrawal Company Secretary M. No. ACS 70576

Unit-BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARE & COMMODITY BROKERS LIMITED FOLIO NO,-BBS5055

Sub - 1. Loss/Misplace of Shares certificates provide duplicate processor

2. Change of Present Address

3. Submission of ISR Forms for update KYC

4. Register of Present Signature and Bank Details.

5. Release/Claim of all Unpaid/Outstanding Dividends

Dear Sir.

My name is KAMLESH GUPTA W/o Vinod Gupta R/o House No. - 2524, 1st Floor Sector -16. Faridabad-121002 (Flaryana). I am shareholder of 800 shares of BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARE & COMMODITY BROKERS LIMITED having Folio No. - BBS5055 of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each share.

- 1. As I/we have informed you that Shares certificate of 800 shares have been Lost misplaced and couldn't found So provide duplicate share issue processor with complete details
- 2. My address has been changed so please Update my Present Address as mentioned below-A Copy of current address Aadhar Card and old address voter id has been enclosed for the said purpose-

OLD ADDRESS - House No. - 129 Sector 16A, Faridabad -121002 (HARYANA)

NEW ADDRESS - House No. - 2524, 1st Floor, Sector-16, Faridabad -121002 **THARYANA**

3. Kindly update my KYC details in the records of the company, I am submitting form ISR-1 duly filled and completed in all aspects. Please do the needful and update my KYC details in the record of the company as detailed below:

Pan Card ADTPG3097R Aadhar Card: 2092 6165 4421

4. I hereby request to record my present Signature & my Bank details in the records of the company as mentioned below: I am submitting form ISR-2 (banker signature attestation) duly artested by the bank along with original Cancelled Cheque leaf. Kindly update my present signature & register my bank details as mentioned below:

> Name of Burk ICICI BANK LTD

Bank Branch & Address - Booth No-104-105 Sector 16, Faridated 121007

Account Holder Name KAMLESH GUPTA

Account No. 008301043832

IFSC Code [CiCuttorias]

Mil R Co. 60 E 1 1 2 90 0

That I/We have NOT received the dividends for long time declared by company on the said shares. Hence, Kindly release all outstanding dividends lying unpaid/outstanding for Aforesaid shares & release/credit directly in my Bank Account mentioned above:

Please note send all unpaid/outstanding dividends in my bank Account before Transferring on IEPF Authority.

Thanking You

Kunlesh Culton

(KAMLESH GUPTA)

W/o Vinod Gupta House No. 2524, 1st Floor sector -16, Faridabad-121002 (Haryana)

(Applicant)

New Delhi Jan
Recented on 223